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BALK

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Joh. Pietersma
Reitze Schotanus
Reitze Schotanus
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Reitze Schotanus
Reitze Schotanus
Joh. Pietersma
Geert Schilstra
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Reitze Schotanus
Ignace Bult

Joh. Pietersma
Ignace Bult

P. Pander

P. Pander

Joh. Pietersma
Ignace Bult
Reitze Schotanus
Reitze Schotanus
Joh. Pietersma
Ignace Bult

Joh. Pietersma
Ignace Bult

P. Pander

P. Pander
Reitze Schotanus
P. Pander
Reitze Schotanus
Joh. Pietersma
P. Pander
Reitze Schotanus
J. Vink

Ignace Bult
Reitze Schotanus
Geert Schilstra
Ignace Bult
Ignace Bult
Geert Schilstra
Ignace Bult
Geert Schilstra
Reitze Schotanus
Ignace Bult
Reitze Schotanus

Ringnr

4-1414462
4-1421531
4-1414994
4-1414465
4-1414473
4-1414469
4-1414470
4-1414471
4-1414998
4-1421527
4-1414446
4-1412395
4-1414445
4-1414463
4-1414443
4-1414449
4-1415000
4-1415113
4-1414461
4-1415119
4-1414393
4-1414386
4-1414472
4-1415109
4-1414988
4-1414993
4-1414457
4-1415135
4-1414456
4-1415116
4-1414390
4-1414406
4-1444785
4-1414405
4-1414985
4-1414450
4-1414388
4-1414981
4-1414340
4-1415132
4-1415001
4-1415092
4-1415131
4-1415107
4-1412373
4-1415120
4-1618044
4-1414996
4-1415112
4-1415005
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Punten

5042.
4215.
4171.
4032.
3853.
3746.
3641.
3273.
3175.
3103.
2914.
2733.
2535.
2463.
2430.
2355.
2300.
2206.
2203.
2198.
2144.
2055.
2046.
2036.
1902.
1819.
1812.
1784.
1764.
1638.
1510.
1496.
1489.
1488.
1480.
1450.
1448.
1444.
1437.
1399.
1337.
1319.
1296.
1226.
1196.
1117.
1115.
1000.
1000.

989.
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